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\ %% 10U TRAINING CAMP & EVALUATIONS

We are excited to offer a voluntary training camp (formerly known as preseason clinic). Sign up and
payment for training camp was included as an option during registration. Groups have been randomly
assigned to ensure balanced distribution of Mound/Orono, first year and second year skaters and goalies.

GROUP 1 GROUP 2
Training Camp Training Camp
Saturday September 6 | 2:15-3:15 pm | Thaler Saturday September 6 | 3:30-4:30 pm | Thaler
Wednesday September 10 | 5:00-6:00 pm | Thaler Wednesday September 10 | 6:15-7:15 pm | Thaler
Thursday September 18 | 5:00-6:00 pm | Morrison Thursday September 18 | 6:15-7:15 pm | Morrison
Wednesday September 24 | 5:00-6:00 pm | Thaler Wednesday September 24 | 6:15-7:15 pm | Thaler
Wednesday October 1| 7:30-8:30 pm | Thaler Thursday October 2 | 5:00-6:00 pm | Thaler
Evaluation Sessions 1and 2 Evaluation Sessions 1 and 2
Saturday October 4 |10:30-11:30 am | Pond Saturday October 4 | 11:45 am -12:45 pm | Pond
Sunday October 5 | 3:00-4:00 pm | Thaler Sunday October 5 | 4:15 - 5:15 pm | Thaler
Group 1 Assighment Group 2 Assignment
Abram Grillo Moe Angelo Kolar Regan
Betts Henderson Nelson Callahan Kramer Ringenier
Bills Livingston Nohre Gorka Lachicotte Stevens, E
Carr McGuire Stevens, A Jones Nafstad Tschann
Cegla McMullin Stevens, J Kalis Peters Vacek
Coey Meier Witschorik Kelley Powers Walker
Dillon Mickelson Wright Kelly Purtle Ward
Flaten

Evaluation Sessions 3 and 4
After the first 2 evaluations, all players will be regrouped into A Pool and B Pool. Groups will be
communicated by email.

A POOL B POOL

Wednesday October 8 | 7:30-8:30 pm | Thaler Wednesday October 8 | 6:15-7:15 pm | Thaler
Saturday October 11| 4:45-5:45 pm | Thaler* Saturday October 11| 3:30-4:30 pm | Thaler*

*scrimmage



